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Gluten 
Free

FavouriteLil’Spice Spicy

NEW FLIGHT EVERY MONTH
4 - 5oz Samplers on a Flight Board
New Caesars, every month. Ask your 
amazing 1858 team member for details.

26.85
1oz/Alc.

vodka

1858 Mild OneShot Elixir,  Vodka. 1858 Pickle Brine, 
Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Bold & Savoury
GARNISH - 2 Garlic Dill Pickle Spears

Feeling Dill 

13.58

vodka

1858 Medium OneShot Elixir, Gin, Pepperoncini Brine, 
Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Zesty Garlic
GARNISH - Pepperoncini Pepper, Tomato & Dill
Pickle Spear

Pickled & Peppered

13.85

gin
1 oz/Alc.

1858 Mild OneShot Elixir,  Vodka Bean Brine, Mott’s 
Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Cajun Cowboy
GARNISH - 2 Pickled Spicy Beans

Bean ‘r

13.58

vodka
1 oz/Alc.

Please note that availability of promotions and Caesar selections may vary by location. Not all 1858 Caesar Bar franchisee 
locations o�er the same deals or carry identical Caesar varieties. We encourage guests to check with their local 
1858 Caesar Bar for specific promotions and menu options available. Participating locations only.
Contact us for menu nutritional information info@1858.ca, 
Let us know if you have an allergy or sensitivity. All prices subject to applicable taxes.
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1858 Hot OneShot Elixir, Spiced Rum Jerk Sauce, 
Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Sweet & Spicy
GARNISH - Jamaican Jerk Chicken Skewer & 
Pineapple Slice

Jamaican Jerk

15.58

spiced rum
1 oz/Alc.

1858 Mild OneShot Elixir,  Vodka, Sweet Hottie Dill Brine, 
Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Sweet Hottie Rimmer
GARNISH - Sweet Hottie Pickle Skewer

Sweet Hottie

14.85

vodka
1 oz/Alc.

1858 Medium OneShot Elixir, Tequila, Chili Garlic, 
Habanero Tabasco, Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Zesty Cayenne
GARNISH - 2 Shrimp seasoned in 1858 Sweet & Spicy 
Rimmer

Picante

14.85

tequila
1 oz/Alc.

1858 OneShot Elixir (your choice - Mild, Medium, Hot),  
Vodka, Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Celery Salt
GARNISH - Lime Wedge & Celery Stalk

Stay Classy - OG Classic

9.58

vodka
1 oz/Alc.

1858 Mild OneShot Elixir,  Vodka, Lemon Juice, Seafood 
Sauce, Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Zesty Garlic
GARNISH - P.E.I. Split Lobster Tail & Calabrese

Cpt. Walker

18.58

vodka
1 oz/Alc.

1858 Medium OneShot Elixir,  Vodka & 2oz Draft Beer, 
Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Bold & Savoury
GARNISH - Kolbassa, Pepperette & Mild Cheddar

Beaser

15.58

vodka beer
2oz/Alc.1 oz/Alc.

� � �
1858

1 oz/Alc.

1858 Medium OneShot Elixir,  Vodka
Garlic Tabasco, Seafood Sauce, BBQ Sauce, Mott’s 
Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Bold & Savoury
GARNISH - P.E.I. Split Lobster Tail, 2 Shrimp, BBQ Beef  
Skewer, Calabrese, Jalapeño Havarti, Tomato, 
Pepperoncini Pepper, Lemon Wedge & Celery Stalk 

Surf’n’Turf

26.58

1 oz/Alc.

1858 Mild OneShot Elixir,  Vodka
Smokehouse Sauce, Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Bold Chipotle
GARNISH - Smokehouse Beef Striploin Skewer, 
Smokehouse Bacon Strip & Smoked Cheddar 

Smokehouse

15.85

vodka
1 oz/Alc.

1858 Mild OneShot Elixir, 1858 Maple Bacon Vodka, 
BBQ Sauce, Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Bold & Savoury
GARNISH - BBQ Bacon Slice 

Maple BBQ

15.85

maple bacon vodka
1 oz/Alc.

1858 Mild OneShot Elixir,  Vodka, BBQ Sauce, 
Jalapeño Hot Tabasco, Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Bacon Garlic
GARNISH - 4 Bacon Slices, 1/2 Kolbassa & Celery

Bacon Bomb

15.85

vodka
1 oz/Alc.

1858 Spicy Dill OneShot Elixir,  Vodka
Habanero Tabasco, Dill Brine, Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Spicy Dill +
GARNISH - 2 Pickle Spear in 1858 Spicy Dill + Rimmer

Spicy Dill

13.58

vodka
1 oz/Alc.

1858 Hot OneShot Elixir,  Vodka, Korean Sauce, 
Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Sweet & Spicy
GARNISH - Korean Beef Striploin Skewer 

Korean Beef

14.85

vodka
1 oz/Alc.

1858 Mild OneShot Elixir,  Vodka
Jalapeño Hot Tabasco, Motts Clamato
RIMMER - 1858 Cajun Cowboy
GARNISH - Bacon Strip, Pickled Egg, Garlic Sausage

Breakie

13.58

1oz/Alc.
vodka

1858 Mild OneShot Elixir, 2oz  Vodka, Olive Brine, 
Garlic Tabasco, Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Zesty Garlic
GARNISH - 4 Manzanilla Olives

Caesartini

15.58

2oz/Alc.
vodka

1858 Spicy Dill OneShot Elixir, 1858 Dill Pickle Vodka,
Pickle Brine, Bean Brine, Pepperoncini Brine, Sweet 
Hottie Brine, Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Spicy Dill
GARNISH - 1 Big Garlic Pickle, 5 Sweet Hottie Pickles, 
& A SHOT of Pickle Brine

Pickle Pucker

13.58

1oz/Alc.
Vodka

1858 Habanero OneShot Elixir,  Vodka
Scorpion Tabasco, Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Chili Lime
GARNISH - Chicken Skewer tossed in Scorpion 
Lime Sauce

Scorpion

14.85

1oz/Alc.

1858 Medium OneShot Elixir, JD Whiskey
Nashville Hot Sauce, Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Bold Chipotle
GARNISH - Nashville Hot Beef Striploin & 
Bacon Strip

Tennessee Hollar

15.85

1oz/Alc.
jack daniels whiskey

1858 Habanero OneShot Elixir,  Vodka
Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Celery Salt
GARNISH - Lime Wedge & Celery Stalk

Touch of Heat

9.58

1oz/Alc.
vodka

1858 Mild OneShot Elixir, Gin,
Cranberry Juice, Lemon & Lime Juice, Ginger
Beer, Mott’s Clamato.
RIMMER - 1858 Cinnamon Sugar
GARNISH - Cranberries

Cranberry Crush 

14.85

1oz/Alc.
gin ��������������6���������$
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BUILD IT
YOUR WAY
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Bold & Savoury
Zesty Garlic
Cajun Cowboy
Sweet & Spicy
Spicy Dill  
Bold Chipotle  
Celery Salt
Bacon Garlic
Zesty Cayenne
Sweet Hottie
Chili Lime

Vodka
Tequila 
Rum  

Mott’s Clamato 
Tomato Juice
  

1 ������
Included

��������2
Included

Gin
Whiskey 

��
�Start with a Classic

Or custOmize your signature
Includes Celery Stalk & Lime

1858 Mild 
1858 Medium 
1858 Hot 
1858 Spicy Dill
1858 Habanero
No Heat

�
�����
1858
take a Bottle home - buy it in retail

4

Included

7 �������

6 	������

Mild Cheddar
Smoked Cheddar
Jalapeño Havarti

1.33
1.43
1.43

Grape Tomato
Dill Pickle Spear
Spicy Bean
Pepperoncini Pepper
Stuffed Olive
Sweet Hottie Pickle
Pickled Asparagus
Celery Stalk

.98

.98
1.18
.68
.98
.68
.98
.68

5 �����
�
Horseradish
Dill Brine
Olive Brine
Asparagus Brine
Pepperoncini Brine
Bean Brine

.68

.68

.68

.68

.68

.68

9 �������

8 ������


Split Lobster Tail
4 Shrimp Skewer

10.83
6.83

Bacon 
BBQ Bacon
Smokehouse Bacon
Calabrese
Garlic Sausage
Kolbassa
Pepperoni Stick
Pickled Egg
Prosciutto

BBQ, Korean, Nashville, 
Smokehouse

Chicken Skewer
Plain, Jerk, Chili Lime
Beef Striploin Skewer

1.83
1.83
1.83
1.43
1.43
1.43
1.83
1.43
2.10

6.83

4.83

BEER|TAPS|& WINE
9.25
9.75

12.00
12.00
12.00
8.00

Coors Light
Creemore Lager
Sol
Apple Crush Hard Cider
Local Craft Beer
Athletic Brewing

���������������
Canadian
Coors Light
Creemore Lager
Creemore Lot 9
Side Launch Wheat
Local Craft Beer 

�
���� Pint
9.50
9.50

10.50
10.50
11.00
11.00

26.00
26.00
29.50
29.50
30.50
30.50

Pitcher ������
�

Creekside Sauvignon Blanc
��������
�
Creekside Shiraz 

6oz
14.00

6oz
14.00
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FRANCHISING AVAILABLE
franchise@1858.ca | info@1858.ca

�����������10 ������������
$

A 1% Village Amenity Fee is collected by Grand Central Eatery in order to contribute to Grand Central Eatery’s Blue Mountain Village
Association sales & royalty fees. Menu pricing is exclusive of this fee and taxes.

Gin Smash
White Claw
Simply Spiked Lemonade
Tequila & Soda Paloma

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

��������

(Non-Alcoholic)

Ask your server.

473ml

473ml

3 ��������
Included

��

���������458ml
1858 Caesar 12.00
Ask your server.
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Bar Rail Liquor
Margarita
Spicy Margarita

9.00
16.00
16.00


